

LIVE HYSTEROSCOPIC SURGERY WORKSHOP

Organized by

Department of Obstetrics and Gynecology
All India Institute of Medical Sciences, New Delhi





Patron



Dr Renu MisraDirector
Kamna Fertility & IVF,
Gurugram

Organizing Chairperson



Dr Neena MalhotraProfessor and Head,
Deptt of Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, AIIMS New Delhi

Organising Secretory



Dr Reeta Mahey
Professor
Deptt of Obstetrics &
Gynaecology, AIIMS New Delhi

Surgical Highlights:

Live Surgical Broadcast from Two Operation Theatres

Tips and Tricks for Diagnostic Hysteroscopy

Hysteroscopic Myomectomy

Hysteroscopic Adhesiolysis

Hysteroscopic Foreign Body Removal **Hysteroscopic Septal Resection**

Hysteroscopic Polypectomy

Hysteroscopic PRP/ Stem
Cell Instillation

Hysteroscopic Canulation

Special Offer

Become a Member of Hysteroscopy Society of India to Avail Discount on Registration

REGISTRATION FEE

Category	Early Bird till 20th November	Standard Until 14th December	Spot Registration
HSI Member	INR 2000	INR 2500	INR 3000
Non Member	INR 2500	INR 3000	INR 3500
PG Students		INR 2000	

Inclusive 18% GST

Payment Details

Account Name: Hysteroscopy Society of India

Account No: 42905658697 Bank: State Bank of India IFSC Code: SBIN0001536

Click Here To Register

Conference Secretariat

Department of Obstetrics & Gynecology RN 731, 7th Floor AIIMS, New Delhi

Ms. Rashmi +91 9810782727

Send Payment Receipt to

Register Email:- hysteroscopyaiims@gmail.com

Conference Co-ordinators

Dr Juhi Bharti: 8527570849 | Dr Richa Vatsa: 9810248161